
----- ----- -- - ------------ 

mmRTIml CALL 
DATE TIME mmw9l: ss meATI TYPE Trunk ACCWN7 COD 

--e----- -------w-- ---so 0 

01/10/98 
01/10/90 
01/10/98 
01/10/90 
01/10/90 
01/10/90 
01/11/90 
01/11/98 
01/11/98 
01/12/90 
01/12/98 
01/12/90 
01/12/98 
01/12/98 
01/12/98 
01/12/98 
Olfltt90 

15:02 
15151 
15:54 
17:Ol 
17:13 
19:lS 
12:10 
12:18 
12:21 
07:54 
0@:06 
09:ro 
09142 
09t44 
09: 55 
10:02 
10:57 

DaOlrl0 
DrO2100 
O:D2:4. 
OtOlts4 
OrOlt42 
0101x36 
otDot10 
oto2t24 
OtDOt 36 
OtlDt24 
OtOSt24 
0:OlrDO 
o:oot54 
OtOlt30 
DrOlt24 
otO4t24 
0:00:30 

UASZ-1 
UASZ-1 
nm Yen MY 
olm XI XD 
vAsZ8 VA 
VASZ 0 VA 
UASZ-1 
PJm YOR NY 
VASZ-1 
CIawA n 
WIV YOR NY 
VASZ-1 
YLY YoRlrY 
- MA 
wsz-1 
vast-1 
UASZ-1 

IOCAL 
IL)cAL 
OS-OL 
l4cA.L 
IacAL 
LaAL 
LOCAL 
OS-OL 
LOCAL 
OS-DL 
OS-OL 
lLKxt 
OS-OL 
OS-OL 
lacu 
IacaL 
IAUL 

141 
141 
194 
141 
141 
141 
141 
194 
141 
194 
194 
141 
194 
194 
141 
141 
141 

01/12/98 
01/12/98 

11:22 
11:29 

OtOSt48 
OxDot 12 

NmYoRm 
W-1 

OS-OL 
IamL 

194 
141 

01/12/98 
01/12/98 

11:29 
11:35 

0x00:36 
0:03100 

VASZ-1 
NmYDRm 

m 
OS-OL 

141 
191 0799972000 

01/12/90 
~01/12/90 
01/12/90 

llt42 
llt44 
11:47 

0100124 
Ot02,Sl 
DtDOt24 

WA%-i 
WLYTORWY 
WA%-1 

SacAL 
OS-OL 
J&CAL 

141 
194 
141 

01/12/98 11:48 0:04:49 NEW Yen NY OS-OL 194 
01/12/98 11:54 DtD6t54 UASZ-1 w 141 
01112l90 12:oo OtDOt10 YASZ-1 LacAL 141 
01/12/9% 12:39 0:04:18 SQrmcT NY OS-01. 191 0799972800 
01/11/98 12:54 oto2:24 war YOR NY OS-OL 191 0799972800 
01/12/90 13:lO OtOO:l8 WAS!-I locAL 141 
01/12/98 13:ll oto2:12 NSV YOR NT OS-OL 191 0799972800 
01/12/98 13:17 0:OO:OS VA%?-1 LOUL 141 
31/12/98 14:29 otoo:12 VA%!-1 m 141 0799972800 
01/12/98 14:31 otoo:24 vuz-I mcAL 141 
01/12/98 14:32 oto1:10 VASZ-1 LOCAL 141 
Ol/lf/90 14:34 0:01:24 VASZ-1 m 141 
01/12/90 14:36 0:00:36 PRANCE IDDD 191 0799972800 
01/12/90 15:oo OtO2t36 AJAXPCK ON OS-OL 108 0199972800 
Ol/i2/90 15:31 0:00:24 WAS-1 l.acAL 141 
01:12/90 15:33 0:OltOS VASZ-1 lacu 141 
Oi/12/98 15:36 0:05:54 VA%-1 LOCM 141-
0:/12/98 16:03 OtOO:18 VA%-1 I.mAL 141 
01/12/96 16:03 0:00:36 VASZ-1 WCAL 141 
01/12/90 16:07 0:OO:OS WASZ-1 LOCAL 141 
01/12/98 16:OE 0:00:36 UASZ-1 WCAL 141 
Oi/12/98 16:09 0:01:18 WA%-1 mcu 141 
01/12/90 16:17 0t02t0o WLY YOR NY OS-OL 194 
oimf98 16:18 otoo:40 VASZ-1 IacAL 141 
Cl/i2/9@ 16:19 0:04:42 VASZ-1 MCAL 141 
J1.'12/9E 16:24 0:OltOS LOSANGECA OS-OL 194 
Cl/12198 16:34 0:00:30 WAS2 17 VA LOCAL 141 
C1/12/96 16:35 0:00:24 VASZ-1 LOCAL 141 
01/E/98 16:35 0:00:12 VA%?-1 LOCAL 141 
0:/12.'98 16:35 OtO5:OS VASZ-1 J.acAid 141 
01/12/98 16:36 0:OO:OS UASZ-1 LmAL 141 
01:12/90 16:3? 0:01:00 OS-OL 191 0799972800 
01/15/98 16:44 0:Ol:lE WAS2 17 VA LXAL 141 
Oii12/98 
01/12/90 
01/E/98 
01/12/98 
Oli12/98 

16:53 
17:02 
i7:oe 
17:lO 
17:20 

0:04:54 
o:oot40 
0:00:18 
0:10:00 
O:Olt24 

?mRsmL TX 
PRANCE 
WAS2 8 VA 
PITTSBU PA 
WAS:-? 

OS-OL 
IDDD 
LXAL 
OS-OL 
locx 

194 
191 
141 
194 
14: 

0199912800 

Olil2/98 17:20 0:OO:OS WA%-1 LOCAL 141 
01/12/98 17:33 0:00:12 hW%! 8 VA LOCAL 141 
01/12/98 18:07 0:00:42 NR’ YOR NY OS-OL 191 07999720OG 
01/12/98 
01/12/98 

18:56 
19:Ol 

0:05:00 
0:04:48 

LOSANG CA 
ATLWTA GA 

OS-a, 
OS.-OL 

194 
194 

@l/12/90 
01/12/98 
01/12/98 

19:07 
19:09 
19:09 

0:00:48 
0:00:54 
0:01:36 

M!l'jE.SD nc 
VA%! 0 VA 
VASZ-1 

MCAL 
LOCAL 
IackL 

141 
141 
141 

01/12/98 19:ll 0:04:06 VASZ-1 LOUL 141 
01/12/98 
01/13/90 

19:10 
09: 03 

0:06:24 
oto0t42 

VASZ-1 LXAL 
Mm Ym NY OS-OL 194 

141 

VOO4-DC-o0000162 


